


Product specification Tony's Choclonely Milk chocolate 32%, 1.76 oz (50 g) Fairtrade US USBM50_V2_TA_09072021		Legal name Milk chocolate.	Tony's Choclonely Company Information Distributed by Tony's Choclonely Inc. 243 Canal St, New York, NY 10013 United States of America tel +1 503 388-5990 www.tonyschoclonely.com/us FLO-id 18566		
		Product code Tony's Choclonely USBM50			
Product / CU Content 1 bar in foil and wrapper Net weight 1.76 oz (50 g) Gross weight 1.94 oz (55 g) Dimensions h/w/d 1.34 x 4.65 x 0.67 inch (34 x 118 x 17 mm)		Case / DU Content 35 bars in a case Net weight 61.73 oz (1.75 kg) Gross weight 70.90 oz (2.01 kg) Weight carton 3.14 oz (89 g) Dimensions h/w/d 3.23 x 5.2 x 9.96 inch (82 x 132 x 253 mm)		Pallet Content 310 cases per pallet Net weight 1196 lbs (542.5 kg) Gross weight 1409.7 lbs (639.44 kg) (double stackable) Number of layers 10 Cartons/layer 31 Pallet type GMA 48 x 40 inch (18,14 kg)	
UPC code 858010005047	Consumer Unit (CU) Milk chocolate 32%, 1.76 oz (50 g) Fairtrade US	UPC code 858010005153	Distribution Unit (DU) Milk chocolate 32%, 1.76 oz (50 g) Fairtrade US	Dimensions h/w/d 38.19 x 40 x 48 inch (970 x 1000 x 1200 mm)	
Ingredients Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier]		Microbiological aspects Total plate count M: 5000/g Yeast M: 50/g Mould M: 50/g Entrobacteriaceae M: 10/g Coliforms M: 10/g E. Coli 0/g Salmonella 0/25g		Country of origin Made in Belgium.	
				Order unit Per carton or case / Distribution Unit	
Allergy information May contain egg, tree nuts and wheat.		Diet information Suitable for vegetarians, not suitable for vegans.		Storage advice Store in a dark room with temperature between 53.6 and 66.2 degrees Fahrenheit. Do not store with strong-smelling products.	
				FDA codes / HTS FDA Processing: Processed (PRO) FDA Program: Foods (FOO) FDA Code: 34FET01 HTS Classification: 1806.32.9000	
Cocoa solids Made with milk chocolate with 32% cocoa solids.		Fairtrade cocoa and sugar. Sugar with mass balance. Total 77%. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing			
				Best before 18 months	

Nutrition Facts

1 Serving per bar

Serving size 1 bar (50 g)


Calories per serving

270

Amount/Serving	%DV	Amount/Serving	%DV
Total Fat 17 g	21 %	Total Carb. 27 g	10 %
Sat. Fat 10 g	50 %	Dietary Fiber 1 g	5 %
Trans Fat 0 g		Total Sugars 25 g	
Cholesterol 10 mg	3 %	Incl. 21 g Added Sugars	43 %
Sodium 40 mg	2 %	Protein 4 g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 110mg 8% • Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 240mg 6%			



The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product specification Tony's Choclonely Milk chocolate 32% caramel sea salt, 1.66 oz (47 g) Fairtrade US USBMCS47_V2_TA_09072021		Legal name Milk chocolate with caramel and sea salt.	Tony's Choclonely Company Information Distributed by Tony's Choclonely Inc. 243 Canal St, New York, NY 10013 United States of America tel +1 503 388-5990 www.tonyschoclonely.com/us FLO-id 18566
		Product code Tony's Choclonely USBMCS47	
Product / CU Content 1 bar in foil and wrapper Net weight 1.66 oz (47 g) Gross weight 1.83 oz (52 g) Dimensions h/w/d 1.34 x 4.65 x 0.67 inch (34 x 118 x 17 mm)	Case / DU Content 35 bars in a case Net weight 58.03 oz (1.65 kg) Gross weight 67.20 oz (1.91 kg) Weight carton 3.14 oz (89 g) Dimensions h/w/d 3.23 x 5.2 x 9.96 inch (82 x 132 x 253 mm)	Pallet Content 310 cases per pallet Net weight 1124.36 lbs (510 kg) Gross weight 1338.1 lbs (606.94 kg) (double stackable) Number of layers 10 Cartons/layer 31 Pallet type GMA 48 x 40 inch (18.14 kg) Dimensions h/w/d 38.19 x 40 x 48 inch (970 x 1000 x 1200 mm)	
UPC code 858010005108 Consumer Unit (CU) Milk chocolate 32% caramel sea salt, 1.66 oz (47 g)	UPC code 858010005214 Distribution Unit (DU) Milk chocolate 32% caramel sea salt, 1.66 oz		
Ingredients Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Caramel (Sugar, Wheat Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk), Cream (Milk)), Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier]	Microbiological aspects Total plate count M: 5000/g Yeast M: 50/g Mould M: 50/g Entrobacteriaceae M: 10/g Coliforms M: 10/g E. Coli 0/g Salmonella 0/25g	Country of origin Made in Belgium. Order unit Per carton or case / Distribution Unit Storage advice Store in a dark room with temperature between 53.6 and 66.2 degrees Fahrenheit. Do not store with strong-smelling products.	
Allergy information May contain egg and tree nuts.	Diet information Suitable for vegetarians, not suitable for vegans.	FDA codes / HTS FDA Processing: Processed (PRO) FDA Program: Foods (FOO) FDA Code: 34FET01 HTS Classification: 1806.32.9000	
Cocoa solids Made with milk chocolate with 32% cocoa solids.	Fairtrade cocoa and sugar. Sugar with mass balance. Total 69%. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing		Best before 15 months

Nutrition Facts

1 Serving per bar

Serving size 1 bar (47 g)

Calories per serving

250

Amount/Serving	%DV	Amount/Serving	%DV
Total Fat 15 g	19 %	Total Carb. 26 g	9 %
Sat. Fat 9 g	46 %	Dietary Fiber 1 g	4 %
Trans Fat 0 g		Total Sugars 24 g	
Cholesterol 10 mg	3 %	Incl. 23 g Added Sugars	45 %
Sodium 140 mg	6 %	Protein 3 g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 90mg 8% • Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 210mg 4%			



The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.